BLK=BLACK
RED=RED
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
How To Order
Contact Rating:  3A@125VAC
    1.5A@250VAC
Contact Resistance
(Initial Max):   50m Ohms
Insulation Resistance:  500M Ohms Min.
Dielectric Strength:  1000VAC 1 minute
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 PS1024 PANEL MOUNT PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES
7153 Northland Dr.,  Brooklyn Park,  MN  55428  Phone: (763)-504-3525  Fax: (763-531-8235)
Mechanical Life:          6,000 Cycles
Electrical Life:  6,000 cycles
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating/Storage
Temp:    -20°C to 65°C
SERIES CIRCUIT BUTTON STYLE
PS1024
A=OFF-(ON)
B=(OFF)-ON
( )=Momentary
A=6mm ROUND CAP
AL=10mm ROUND CAP
N=NO CAP
7153 Northland Dr., Brooklyn Park, MN 55428
Phone: 763-504-3525 fax: 763-531-8235
CAP COLOR
A AL
A B
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com